

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2122/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2009 in WP No.41253/2006 of  
the HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

JT.COMMR.OF CUSTOMS,CHENNAI & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.VENKATESAN Respondent(s)

Date: 14/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Swami, Adv.  
Mrs. Shalini Kumar, Adv.  
for Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed on behalf of the petitioners, put up after two  
weeks.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|